Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

D10 deltagere: 2

Ea Hvidberg Tofte
Inger Spile Andersen

D12 deltagere:

Dagmar Marager
Freja Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen

D14 deltagere:

Camille Friis Scheby
Kristine Skouboe

D16 deltagere:

Mette Sggaard Jensen

D20 deltagere:

Amalie Ertmann

Amanda modler Hedemann
Anna Callesen

Cecilia Skaarup Uhlemann
Eva Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Sigrid Hagyer Staugaard

Odense OK

8012360
1450269

8033360
8201101
1450226

2105238
8661588

85056427

8628460
8055505
1450253
7206307
8047100
8664228

Odense OK
Odense OK

Allergd OK
Horsens OK
Odense OK

OK Sorg
Horsens OK

OK Melfar

Allerad OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
FIF Hillerad

295 deltagere

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D21 deltagere: 15

Agnes Ngrgard Kracht
Ane Linde
Anne Sofie Motzkus

Cacilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen

Emma Klingenberg
Emma Lou Hansen
Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen
Johanne Valbjgrn Gydesen
Josefine Lind

Laura Begh

Line Elgard Nielsen
Louise Bggh

Mette Stub

Nikita Bang

Tonje Pihl

D35 deltagere: 3

Christina Pedersen
Eva Brande
Nanna Hvidbjerg Tofte

D40 deltagere: 8

Camilla Spile

Ea Busch Nielsen

Elin Ngrgard Kracht

Helle Popp Bobach

leva Grahl

Jenni Volmar Skovsgaard
Johanne Krabek

Sidsel Rgnnegaard Revsbech

Odense OK

8310958
8635839
1423310
8240592
8626194
1409649 L
8089699
1413396
8635812
9101046
500123
8626189
8033389
213945
1422372

111
1409647 L
8143246

1417065

239737
8022612

899015
8020682
1395521
8011632
2000313

295 deltagere

THOK

Silkeborg OK
Kolding OK

OK JST Birkerad
Silkeborg OK
Fro

OK Melfar

OK Melfar

OK GORM
Odense OK

OK JST Birkerad
Odense OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Roskilde

Uden for klub
ro
Odense OK

Odense OK
Pl-Kabenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Aalborg OK
Preetzer TSV
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Allerad OK

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

Anne Marie Thommesen
Anne Mglgaard Nielsen
Dorte Grinderslev
Hanne Veggerby

Helle Wihan

Lene Flyvbjerg
Roberta Mustacchi Jeeger
Tine Friis Scheby

Angéliqgue Grgnborg Rasmussen

Beate Stamer

Irene K. Mikkelsen
Jette Klogborg
Joan Sggaard Jensen

Lise Ngrgaard

Malene Kaysen Thomsen
Maria M. Hayer Staugaard
Marlene Marager

Simona Weber

Odense OK

D45 deltagere: 8

deltagere: 10

7201389
1416997
1409644 L
8664254
2083217
1413376
8027804
8089675

8005182

887834
8040605
8667875
8506681
1210469
7205425
7208284
2086053
8111136

Ballerup OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK
RSOK

Fyns PI
RSOK
Sollerad OK
OK Sorg

Allerad OK
Preetzer TSV
Horsens OK
OK H.T.F.
OK Melfar
OK Roskilde
OK Snab

FIF Hillerad
Allerad OK
TSV Nusse

295 deltagere

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D55 deltagere: 23

Anette Lund

Anette Pind

Anja Skaarup

Anne Bloch Frandsen
Anne Maarup

Bente Pihl

Hanne Gylling

Hanne Staugaard
Helle Nikkel

Helle Svenningsen
Iben Maag

Katalin Bolko Kongstad
Kirsten Mgller

Lene Bruun Jgrgensen
Lisbeth Skovbjerg
Lone Rasmussen
Maria Douglas
Marianne Lynge Krogh
Mette Edsen

Mette Voldum Jargensen
Ninette Juul Erichsen
Tove E Juhl

Ulrika Ornhagen Jargensen

Odense OK

8121264
8009303
212262
8180268
8201951
302043
1452123
8071164
8009135
348372
8719060
1417055
8033365
417795
8012356
8010766
8625632
1413392
800029
444565
433465
8631621
8027100

295 deltagere

OK GORM
Silkeborg OK
Kolding OK
OK Sorg
Allergd OK
OK Roskilde
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Kolding OK
Viborg OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Sollerad OK
Odense OK
Sollerad OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Odense OK
OK Snab

FIF Hillerad
Kolding OK
Nordvest OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Sorg
OKH.T.F.

OK Snab

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

D60 deltagere: 25
Anette Holm
Ann-Vibeke Mose
Annette Bonde

Anni Lind

Barbara Dresel
Birgitte Birck

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Birte Langkilde
Charlotte Grauert
Gitte Grauert

Hanne Jgrgensen
Ingelise Baden

Jette Honoré

Karen Lise Bggh

Lisa Tantholdt

Lisbeth Sggaard Jensen
Lise Nielsen

Liselotte Grgnvald
Naja Dan Mgller

Pia Kadziola

Rita Breum

Siri Klausen

Susan Houmark Stub
Trine Ravn

Yvonne Koch

D65 deltagere: 10

Alice Qrum Bertelsen
Anne Andersen
Annette Petersen
Hanne Birke

Hanne Frost

Hanne Hyldelund
Inger Jessen

Jette Kreiberg

Tove Jakobsen

Tove Sonne Andersen

Odense OK

8657114
1031985
8506680
213947
8649284
8626197
1413373
420163
8009115
8500989
1409645 L
8303046
1428702
9101047
1402987
407183
8303059
2006498
682127
8500992
302186
601221
1411290
1409643 L
9102276

343399
2108401
8130654
8141056
1428720
1410793
8501709
8130457
8631455
8500991

295 deltagere

Farum OK
Vestjysk Orienteringsklub
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
SC Klecken
Allerad OK

OK JST Birkerad
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
Odense OK

OK JST Birkerad
Sollerad OK

OK Melfar
Sollerad OK
Allerad OK
Maribo OK
Pl-Kagbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Horsens OK
Faaborg OK

OK Roskilde
AMOK

OK Roskilde
Kolding OK
Ballerup OK

OK H.T.F.

OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde
Silkeborg OK

OK JST Birkerad

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar 295 deltagere
D70 deltagere: 10

Elizabeth Borchorst 8448445 RSOK

Ellis Byrgiel Sommer 8033386 OK JST Birkerad

Inger Marie Haahr 1401729 OKH.T.F.

Lisbet Nielsen 9101724  OK Vendelboerne
Lisbeth Damsgaard 8656153  Sgllergd OK

Lone Christensen 948048  Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Lotte Hjort 302082 Faaborg OK

Maia Camerini 2120873 Besanese

Susanne Gasbjerg 421574  Silkeborg OK

Vibeke Dalgaard 7211572 OK FROS

D75 deltagere: 6

Bitten Nielsen 437554  Herning OK

Inge Jorgensen 8089676  OK Roskilde

Inge K. Kristoffersen 440894  Ballerup OK
Kirsten Brunstedt 8130748 OK JST Birkerad
Randi Splittorff 8033355 Svendborg OK
Rigmor Schou 2006497  Mariager Fjord OK

D80 deltagere: 2

Aase Thyssen 1013306 Horsens OK
Inger Andersen 421560 Faaborg OK

H10 deltagere: 6

Birk Hvidberg Tofte 8012349 Odense OK
Ludvig Krabek 1422364 Odense OK
Marius Krabek 1450255 Odense OK
Mathias Linde Lassen 1406158  Silkeborg OK
Sander Popp Bobach 8500982  Aalborg OK
Vincent Frandsen 9180268 OK Sorg

H12 deltagere: 2

Mikkel Mglgaard Nielsen 8005275 Odense OK
Sebastian Revsbech 1409642 L Allergd OK

Odense OK 6 EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
Benjamin Krabek

Emil Lindahl

Eskild Spile Andersen
Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen
Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Rasmus Dalgaard

Anton Spile Andersen
Axel Ornhagen Jargensen
Johan Dalgaard

Lasse Klogborg

Magnus Lindahl

Noah Klogborg
Tobias Wihan

Torbjgrn Heyer Staugaard

August Gabs

Erik Grgnborg Nielsen
Hans Grgnborg Nielsen
Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen
Johannes Marager
Jonas Aadal Wihan

Konrad Stamer

Valdemar Marager

Odense OK

H14 deltagere: 7

deltagere: 8

deltagere: 8

8662160
8217900
8143215
1419970
8460299
8005280
8428423

1422367
8057100
8333331

449372
8628450
8667867
2074619
8224222

8636989
8505433
8664243
8310803
8626191
8045188
8202003
8621059

Farum OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Horsens OK
Odense OK
Kolding OK

Odense OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK H.T.F.
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.
Fyns PI

FIF Hillerad

OK Melfar
Allerad OK
Allerad OK
Horsens OK
Allerad OK
Fyns PI
Preetzer TSV
Allerad OK

295 deltagere

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

H21 deltagere: 14

Daniel H. Jensen
Frederik Holm Splittorff
Jonas Gabs

Jonas Sgby Pedersen
Levi Vincent Hansen
Mads Ellegaard Juhl
Peter Klogborg

Peter Modler Hedemann
Philip Knak

Rasmus Thrane Hansen
Sebastian Bang

Saren Vestergaard

Tue Lassen

Victor Valbjgrn Larsen

H35 deltagere: 3

Bjarke Andersen
Nicolai Wind
Peter D. Frandsen

H40 deltagere: 3

Andreas Popp

Christian Volmar Skovsgaard

Roar Birkedahl Bang

H45 deltagere: 7

Allan Skouboe
Claus Bobach
Jan-Erik Revsbech
Kim Lindahl

Mads Kappel Jensen
Peter Wihan

Saren Flyvbjerg

Odense OK

1428712
2213992
8500987
889652
1409650 L
8635823
8009121
8115511
1411289
8635854
213949
8089690
8500984
1419946

1428696
2099548
8071087

351242
1395524
1013320

1402407
8201909
1409641 L
8635857
8664216
8012040
1413377

OKH.T.F.
FIF Hillerad
OK Melfar

295 deltagere

Aarhus 1900 Orientering

Fro
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
Faaborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Silkeborg OK
Pl-Kabenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Silkeborg OK
OK Melfar

Odense OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

Aalborg OK
OK Melfar
AMOK

Horsens OK
Aalborg OK
Allerad OK
OK Melfar
RSOK

Fyns PI
RSOK

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

H50

Anders Marager
Christian Stamer
Frede Callesen
Lars Klogborg
Mads Mikkelsen
Michael Splittorff
Mikael Scheby

Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen

Ulrik Staugaard

H55 deltagere: 22

Allan Hougaard
Arne Thell
Flemming Jargensen

Flemming Sparre Sgrensen

Henning Hedemann

Henrik Hauge Thomsen

Henrik Uhlemann
Jakob Albahn

Jens Frandsen
Jesper Allan Jensen
Jesper Kracht

Kaj Isaksen

Kristian Edsen

Lars Tykeer Jensen
Matthias Taurit
Michael Ertmann
Michael Graae
Niels Nygaard Jensen
Rune Larsen

Stig Hansen
Thomas Uhlemann
Tim Falck Weber

Odense OK

deltagere: 10

8033382
8670849
1428691
8627837
8010370
2213991
2117591
8005268
8619433

701070

1452128
8005470
8017100
1040865
9000055
8040866
8636967
8506685
7202756
8657115
8016811
8090467

800089
8303002
8441445
8667118
8002532
8201064
7209258
1210300
1413380
8143233

Allerad OK
Preetzer TSV
Odense OK
OK H.T.F.
Horsens OK
FIF Hillerad
OK Sorg
Odense OK
Allerad OK
FIF Hillerad

295 deltagere

Aarhus 1900 Orientering

Eslovs FK
OK Snab
AMOK
Faaborg OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
THOK

OK Sorg
OK Roskilde
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FIF Hillerad
Nordvest OK
OK Melfar
TSV Nusse
Allerad OK
Sollergd OK
OK Snab
AMOK

OK Melfar
Kolding OK
THOK

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

H60 deltagere: 18
Arne Kristensen

Bo Konring
Carsten Lind

Claus Mikkelsen
Erik Warncke
Henrik Nielsen

Jan Kofoed Nielsen
Jan Mgller

Jens Bentsen
Jesper Barsting
Karsten Jorgensen
Kent Pihl

Kurt Madsen

Peter Ostergaard
Sgren Bertelsen
Saren Grgnvald
Torben Kristensen
Walther Rahbek

H65 deltagere: 22

Arne Bertelsen
Bent Aakjeer

Bruno Stub

Erik Ornebjerghus
Flemming Vejen
Gert Lillevang Nielsen
Gregers Jgrgensen
Hans Erik Larsen
Helge Sggaard

Jan Jakobsen
Jens Peder Jensen
Jess Rasmussen
Jorgen Skaarup
Jgrn Lind

Knud Jespersen
Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Max Prang
Mogens Vennevold
Ole Gjgderum

Stig Barrett

Torkil Hansen

Uwe Dresel

Odense OK

8702019
8009111
8143226
8009294
7209489
8022398

213942
8161062
8009124
8009134

213943
1422371
1410590
8008515
1411614
2006499
2049220

1409640 L

8201024
1410579
8626199

1409646 L

420167
1972008
8620940
8646089
8111198

202006
8118818
8664230

500108
1450233
8251155
1290555
8620730
1031987

208954
8009112
8033358
8649286

10

295 deltagere

Herlufsholm OK
Sollerad OK
OK FROS
Herlufsholm OK
Horsens OK
Holbzek OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Aalborg OK

OK JST Birkerad
Herlufsholm OK
Pl-Kagbenhavn
OK Roskilde
Odense OK
Sollergd OK
OK H.T.F.
Sollergd OK
Herlufsholm OK
Aalborg OK

OKH.T.F.
Odense OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
AMOK

Ballerup OK
Faaborg OK
RSOK

OK JST Birkerad
OKH.T.F.

Viborg OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Snab
Ballerup OK
Fredensborg OK
Vestjysk Orienteringsklub
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Viborg OK
Pl-Kabenhavn
SC Klecken

EResults Pro
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H70 deltagere: 10
Carl Malling

Finn Petersen

Jagrgen Jgrgensen

Jorgen Munster-Swendsen
Kurt Finn Petersen
Mogens Bagh

Olaf Christensen

Rolf Andersen

Svend Tantholdt

Torben Kruse

H75 deltagere: 12

Erik Damgaard

Finn Hagrup Nielsen
Frants Nielsen
Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Hans Christian Strib
Jan Kristoffersen
Janne Brunstedt
Niels Dalgaard

Ove Splittorff

Per F. Henriksen
Ronnie McGrail
Saren Bjgrngen

H80 deltagere: 9
Arne Pedersen

Hans Larsen

Jack Skrydstrup

Kurt Pedersen

Morten Lassen

Olav Odgaard

Ole Svendsen

Palle Mgller Nielsen

Poul Nghr

Odense OK

7007777
8021053
8212021
8008528

428893
9200938

970440
1101952
1401724
9140792

8089677
1421507

437553
1402403
8111112
8633623
8230548
7211573
8016643
1401730

442564
8120444

213904
421561
8220238
1419948
302083
8637577
501138
302067
1401703

11

295 deltagere

Randers OK

OK Roskilde

Silkeborg OK

Silkeborg OK

Faaborg OK

Odense OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
AMOK

OK @ST Birkergd
Svendborg OK

Faaborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
Herning OK

Fyns PI

OK GORM
Ballerup OK

OK Roskilde

OK FROS
Svendborg OK
OKH.T.F.
Sollergd OK

OK JST Birkerad

Mariager Fjord OK
Faaborg OK
Kolding OK

RioK

Faaborg OK
Odense OK

OK Roskilde
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK

EResults Pro



